
順位 チーム名 名前 個人ポイント チームポイント
亀山崇 486

亀山智美 528
亀山一輝 733
竹谷賢二 0(OPEN)
幸村秀生 566
川村崇 462

松田耕一 0
青木智恵子 631
小松　守 0

羽尾　和久 588
高橋　康人 684
永野俊輔 470
西山彰 406
西島孝 346

水谷　淳 460
近藤　彪司 0
橘　昭次 169

石丸　将生 127
栗原　佳輝 76
大塚　輝 160

森川日出男 118
鶴田史 615

奥島香菜子 131
石井智明 228
石井恵 239

石井新智 232
長谷川　大輔
斯波　直之
古畑 裕之 0
堀内 浩司 0
大澤 勇人 224

Lumina恵比寿

帆友会トライアスロン部

Endurelife Triathlon Club

Aqua Vitae Joetsu

亀山家

9

4

2

3

1

7

224

1222

1659

1272

1747

300

992

木更津トライアスロン大会2025チーム戦　リザルト

6 TRYX 864

5

300

699

8

チームハヤト

Team後藤政次

最強マンズ


	Sheet1

