木更津トライアスロン大会2025チーム戦 リザルト

順位	チーム名	名前	個人ポイント	チームポイント
1	亀山家	亀山崇	486	1747
		亀山智美	528	
		亀山一輝	733	
2	Endurelife Triathlon Club	竹谷賢二	0(OPEN)	1659
		幸村秀生	566	
		川村崇	462	
		松田耕一	0	
		青木智恵子	631	
3	Aqua Vitae Joetsu	小松 守	0	1272
		羽尾 和久	588	
		高橋 康人	684	
4	帆友会トライアスロン部	永野俊輔	470	1222
		西山彰	406	
		西島孝	346	
5	最強マンズ	水谷 淳	460	992
		近藤 彪司	0	
		橘 昭次	169	
		石丸 将生	127	
		栗原 佳輝	76	
		大塚 輝	160	
6	TRYX	森川日出男	118	864
		鶴田史	615	
		奥島香菜子	131	
7	チームハヤト	石井智明	228	699
		石井恵	239	
		石井新智	232	
8	Team後藤政次	長谷川 大輔	300	300
		斯波 直之		
9	Lumina恵比寿	古畑 裕之	0	224
		堀内 浩司	0	
		大澤 勇人	224	